Pos

o 0 b~ W

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Num
5032
5155

5241
5508
5589
5456

5153
5590

5117

5575

5065
5467
5420
5292

5422
5389

5128
5416
5205
5326

5022
5470

5195
5204
5505
5227
5004
5219

5006

CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

Atleta
ALVARO BALBINO LOPES
DOUGLAS CARVALHO PEREIRA

ICARO TOBIAS DA COSTA
RONALDO DE JESUS FARIAS
WENDEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS
OGACIANO VASCONCELOS DA SIVA

DIOGO CAPORASSO
WESLEY FERNANDO FERREIRA EUZEBIO

CESAR PAULO DOS SANTOS

VILMAR AUGUSTO TARQUINIO DE
MELO

ANTONIO RAMOS DA SILVA
PAULO ROBERTO OHARA
MAURICIO MACHADOMORAN
JOSE DE ASSIS PEREIRA DA SILVA

MAX MILLER DA SILVA
MARCOS XAVIER DE GUSMAO

CLAUDINE DE CAMPOS SALGADO JUNIO
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MORGADO
FERNANNDO DE LIMA FERNANDES
LEANDRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE APRIGIO DE BRITO

PEDRO HENRIQUE LISBOA FERREIRA
BASTOS

FELIPE PAIVA OLIVEIRA BALTAZAR LIMA
FERNANDO MONTEIRO

ROGERIO VIANA

GIRLAN FERREIRA DE MORAES
ADRIANO ALVES

GENIVALDO SANTANA DA CONCEICAO

AFONSO DIAS

07/04/2024 - 13:52:11

5KM
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Idd.

40
29

36
46
46
35

32
39

53

47

43
53
43
59

38
50

59
21
37
45

49
23

20
29
44
39
48
46

52

MASC

Faixa
M4049
M1429

M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039

M3039
M3039

M5059

M4049

M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059

M3039
M5059

M5059
M1429
M3039
M4049

M4049
M1429

M1429
M1429
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049

M5059

RAVELI SPORTS

F.E C.

£ w w NN

]

00 N O O b W

Equipe Tempo
MUGO SUPLEMENTOS 00:17:21
WEIDA CORDEIRO 00:18:01
ASSESSORIA
BRASIL RUNNERS 00:18:29
MF RACING 00:18:30
AYMORE FUTSAL 00:19:09
EQUIPE 00:19:21
FALCOES/ACADEMIA
MALHACAO
NAO TENHO 00:19:31
ASSESSORIA 00:19:47
ESPORTIVA AC
AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:19:47
IRIS
NAO TENHO 00:19:54
NAO TENHO 00:20:44
NAO TENHO 00:20:44
PEDRO MINGA 00:20:49
SUPERACAOQO 00:20:49
ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA GJA
NAO TENHO 00:20:57
AMIGOS RUNNERSDA  00:21:04
IRIS
EQUIPE STREET 00:21:09
NAO TENHO 00:21:09
ELOHIM14 00:21:11
AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:21:23
IRIS
00:21:28
NAO TENHO 00:21:32
00:21:43
ECOPORTO 00:21:44
BRASIL RUNNING 00:21:47
BONDE RUNNERS 00:22:03
POPIS TEAM 00:22:24
EQUIPE 00:22:29
FALCOES/ACADEMIA
MALHACAO
NAO TENHO 00:22:30
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30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62

5279
5297
5026

5191
5253
5208
5475
5436
5009
5046

5478
5344
5507
5296

5223

5243
5597
5364

5286
5359
5017
5346
5595

5385

5585
5018
5329

5375

5238
5025
5291

5278
5412

CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

JOAO MARCELO PAULO E SILVA
JOSE PINHEIRO GUIMARAES

ALEXANDRE VIRGINIO FERREIRA DE
LIMA

FABRICIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ISACK RABELO SARAIVA JUNIOR
FLAVIO BERNARDINO

RAFAEL FILIPE SILVA

MURILO E VIEIRA

AILTOM RAMALHO

ANDERSON CLAYTON DE JESUS
CANDIDO

RAPHAEL DA SILVA SANTOS
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
RONALDO

JOSE LUIS BERNARDINO OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

GILSON RODRIGUES FRANCA

ILTON DE ALMEIDA ASSUNCAO
DOUGLAS DE SOUZA FARIAS
LUIZ FELIPE JACOB

JOSE ADAUTO BERNARDINO
LUIS FELIPE HERMIDA ROCHA
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA VECCHI
LUCAS SANTANA

DIOGO RODRIGUES

MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA BOTTA

WALMIR GONZAGA D COSTA
ALESSANDRO FARIAS MOURA

LEONARDO CALAZANS SANTOS BORGES
DA SILVA

MANOEL DOS SANTOS

HUMBERTO RAFAEL
ALEXANDRE RODRIGO BICUDO
JOSE CORREIA

JOAO GABRIEL LISBOA
MATHES ALEXANDRE PAIVA

07/04/2024 - 13:52:11

5KM
M 19
M 54
M 25
M 43
M 21
M 31
M 43
M 19
M 53
M 35
M 45
M 21
M 16
M 34
M 41
M 52
M 41
M 24
M 58
M 28
M 19
M 19
M 38
M 50
M 46
M 36
M 28
M 62
M 45
M 45
M 51
M 27
M 36

MASC

M1429
M5059
M1429

M4049
M1429
M3039
M4049
M1429
M5059
M3039

M4049
M1429
M1429
M3039

M4049

M5059
M4049
M1429

M5059
M1429
M1429
M1429
M3039

M5059

M4049
M3039
M1429

M6099

M4049
M4049
M5059

M1429
M3039

RAVELI SPORTS

10

11

10

12

13
11

10
12
13
14
10

11

14
11
15

15
16
12

16
12

JUAO 00:22:37

NAO TENHO 00:22:41

NAO TENHO 00:22:41

NAO TENHO 00:22:42

NAO TENHO 00:22:47

OS VENCEDORES 00:22:47

RAFEVE RUN 00:22:48

NAO TENHO 00:22:54

NAO TENHO 00:22:55

LURDES SALGADOS 00:22:55

ECOPORTO 00:23:01

ARENA11 00:23:15

NAO TENHO 00:23:21

OS VENCEDORES 00:23:26

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:23:29
IRIS

NAO TENHO 00:23:31

00:23:32

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA~ 00:23:34
IRIS

OS VENCEDORES 00:23:35

NAO TENHO 00:23:37

EQUIPE STREET 00:23:39

NAO TENHO 00:23:40

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:23:40
IRIS

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:23:49
IRIS

NAO TENHO 00:24:01

NAO TENHO 00:24:03

NAO TENHO 00:24:04

TARTARUGAS 00:24:04

RUNNING

NAO TENHO 00:24:04

LEANDRO COSTA 00:24:05

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA~ 00:24:08
IRIS

NAO TENHO 00:24:09

ECOPORTO 00:24:14
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63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70

71

72
73

74
75

76
77

78

79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

5211

5060
5524
5447

5452

5020
5045
5236

5233

5013
5270

5327
5090

5506
5067

5510

5224
5427

5363

5069
5012
5491
5569
5578
5414

5317
5574
5269
5194

CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

FRANCISCO THIAGO BARBOSA

ANSELMO DOS SANTOS LOPES
SERGIO DE MIRANDA VITOR JUNIOR
NELSON CASTRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

NILMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ALEX SANDRO DOS SANTOS DIAS
ANDERSON ALMEIDA DA SILVA

HELIEVERSON ROGER GORGONHO
LOPES

HAROLDO CUNHA RIBEIRO FILHO

ALCEONE WEISS BERNARDINO
JEFFERSON BATISTA SANTOS DUARTE

LEANDRO RODRIGUES ALVES
BRUNO ALVES

ROMARIO SANTOS MONTEIRO
APARECIDO NOGUEIRA VETERANO

RONIEL LOURENCO

GILVAN FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
MICHEL SILVA DE LIMA

LUIZ EDUARDO CAL PASSOS
GONCALVES

ARMANDO VIANA DA SILVA

ALBERTO MATEUS DE SOUZA JUNIOR
RICARDO GAKIYA KANASHIRO
VANTUIL DA COSTA LIMA FILHO
VITOR EMANOEL DA COSTA FERREIRA

MATHEUS FELIPE PINHEIRO BELIZARIO
SILVA

KAUE DA GAMA CUNHA
VICTOR HUGO POZETI SANTOS
JEFERSON DA SILVA DE CARVALHO

FELIPE EMANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVES DE
SOUZA

07/04/2024 - 13:52:11

5KM  MASC
M 26 M1429
M 60 M6099
M 36 M3039
M 41 M4049
M 45 M4049
M 49 M4049
M 30 M3039
M 40 M4049
M 55 M5059
M 34 M3039
M 34 M3039
M 37 M3039
M 25 M1429
M 33 M3039
M 66 M6099
M 46 M4049
M 42 M4049
M 31 M3039
M 44 M4049
M 53 M5059
M 46 M4049
M 65 M6099
M 42 M4049
M 21 M1429
M 35 M3039
M 21 M1429
M 24 M1429
M 36 M3039
M 27 M1429

RAVELI SPORTS

17

13
17

18

19
14
20

13

15
16

17
18

18

21

22
19

23

14
24

25
19
20

20
21
21
22

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA
IRIS

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

OS ZATLETAS DO
GUARUJA

OS ZATLETAS DO
GUARUJA

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

OS ZATLETAS DO
GUARUJA

TARTARUGAS
RUNNING

OS VENCEDORES

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA
IRIS

ROCHAMAR

INSTITUTO DAH
ARAUJO

ECOPORTO

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA
IRIS

AMIGOS RUNNERS DA
IRIS

NAO TENHO

INSTITUTO DAH
ARAUJO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

GALO RUNNERS

NENHUM
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
ECOPORTO
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00:24:14

00:24:15
00:24:18
00:24:18

00:24:19

00:24:21
00:24:28
00:24:34

00:24:36

00:24:40
00:24:44

00:24:45
00:24:49

00:24:56
00:24:58

00:25:00

00:25:03
00:25:07

00:25:08

00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:31
00:25:34

00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:42
00:25:43



CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

5KM  MASC
92 5136 DANIEL CORREA DA SILVA M 37 M3039 22 EQUIPE 00:25:44
FALCOES/ACADEMIA

MALHACAO
93 5490 RICARDO DA SILVA MELO M 39 M3039 23 EQUIPE STREET 00:25:45
94 5203 FERNANDO HENRIQUE CABRAL M 36 M3039 24 OS VENCEDORES 00:25:46

BERNARDINO
95 5358 LUCKSON ESTELUS M 21 M1429 23 NAO TENHO 00:25:57
96 5324 LEANDRO CIPRIANO SILVA M 28 M1429 24 NAO TENHO 00:26:00
97 5024 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS MENEZES M 35 M3039 25 MENEZES 00:26:04
98 5011 ALAN PAIXAO DE OLIVEIRA M 42 M4049 26 ECOPORTO 00:26:05
99 5579 VITOR PEREIRA BELOTTO M 38 M3039 26 EQUIPE STREET 00:26:06
100 5386 MARCOS ANTONIO RIBEIRO M 30 M3039 27 ECOPORTO 00:26:09
101 5137 DANIEL DOS SANTOS M 67 M6099 5 AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:26:12
IRIS

102 5021 ALEX SANTOS DA SILVA PUPO M 51 M5059 15 AVULSO 00:26:12
103 5465 PAULO FARIAS TAVARES M 58 M5059 16 NAO TENHO 00:26:24
104 5130 CLAYTON MARTINS TRAJANO M 26 M1429 25 NAO TENHO 00:26:25
105 5197 FELLIPE FIGUEIREDOBARROS ™M 32 M3039 28 EQUIPE STREET 00:26:29
106 5486 RENAN SANTOS DA SILVA M 34 M3039 29 MUGO SUPLEMENTOS 00:26:35
107 5266 JARLAM M 40 M4049 27 ATLETAS DE VERAO 00:26:44
108 5458 OSVALDO DO NASCIMENTO NETTO M 43 M4049 28 TODOS PELA LORENA 00:27:01
109 5212 GABRIEL DIAS FERREIRA M 26 M1429 26 NAO TENHO 00:27:02
110 5164 EDUARDO NASCIMENTO M 43 M4049 29 00:27:25
111 5063 ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA M 43 M4049 30 OS ZATLETAS DO 00:27:25

GUARUJA
112 5187 FABIANO SANTANA DA SILVA M 45 M4049 31 NAO TENHO 00:27:32
113 5162 EDSON SANTOS DA SILVA M 48 M4049 32 OS ZATLETAS DO 00:27:35

GUARUJA
114 5262 JAIRO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA M 70 M6099 6 ACORREDORES 00:27:38

ASSOCIACAO
115 5497 ROBSON M 40 M4049 33 BONDERUNNERS 00:27:38
116 5154 DOUGLAS BOMBINI FURQUIM LEITE M 44 M4049 34 NAO TENHO 00:27:42
117 5419 MAURICIO F. B. FERRER M 26 M1429 27 AVULSO 00:27:46
118 5141 DANILO MARTINS M 48 M4049 35 NAO TENHO 00:28:02
119 5330 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M 23 M1429 28 EQUIPE STREET 00:28:09
120 5094 CAIO VINICIUS DOS SANTOS ROSAS M 31 M3039 30 ECOPORTO 00:28:16
121 5417 MATHEUS SANTOS CASTRO M 29 M1429 29 NAO TENHO 00:28:16
122 5308 JULIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 28 M1429 30 AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:28:18
IRIS

123 5448 NELSON MARCOLINO JUNIOR M 42 M4049 36 NAO TENHO 00:28:19
124 5336 LEVINO GUEDES CORREA M 49 M4049 37 NAO TENHO 00:28:26
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CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

5KM  MASC
125 5190 FABIO DE OLIVEIRA REIS M 47 M4049 38 EQUIPE 00:28:29
FALCOES/ACADEMIA

MALHACAO
126 5592 YORRAN RIGATTI RODRIGUES M 24 M1429 31 00:28:35
127 5365 LUIZ FERNANDO CHAVES DEOLIVEIRA M = 42 M4049 39 ECOPORTO 00:28:43
128 5502 RODRIGO LEAL ALARCON M 26 M1429 32 NAO TENHO 00:28:51
129 5413 MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA NUNES M 24 M1429 33 NAO TENHO 00:28:55
130 5166 EDUARDO PAPIJUNIOR M 21 M1429 34 NAO TENHO 00:28:56
131 5202 FERNANDO FRANCA BATISTA M 32 M3039 31 NAO TENHO 00:28:59
132 5453 NIVALDO NERI SANTOS M 46 M4049 40 ECOPORTO 00:29:06
133 5052 ANDRE JOSE JACOB M 30 M3039 32 EQUIPE STREET 00:29:13
134 5132 CRISTIAN CLEITON PONTES M 31 M3039 33 EQUIPE STREET 00:29:17
135 5184 FABIANO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA M 41 M4049 41 NAO TENHO 00:29:25
136 5501 RODRIGO KREBES RAMOS M 38 M3039 34 NAO TENHO 00:29:31
137 5283 JONATHAN DA SILVA MARQUES M 30 M3039 35 EQUIPE STREET 00:29:32
138 5005 ADRIANO ZINGONE M 39 M3039 36 TIOBRINHO 00:29:33
139 5431 MIGUEL MANTOVAN MARCONDES M 16 M1429 35 TIOBRINHO 00:29:33
140 5380 MARCELO AUGUSTO DEMONTE M 52 M5059 17 00:29:34
141 5516 SAMUEL MERCES SANTANA M 21 M1429 36 NAO TENHO 00:29:43
142 5360 LUIS FELIPE JULIAO DO CARMO M 24 M1429 37 NAO TENHO 00:29:44
143 5601 ISRAEL DIAS DE ANDRADE M 25 M1429 38 00:29:49
144 5489 RENATO DA SILVA SIMOES RAMALHO M 44 M4049 42 PEDRO MINGA 00:29:49

ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA
145 5230 GUILHERME SANTANA M 26 M1429 39 EQUIPE STREET 00:29:49
146 5158 EDGARD ALLAN HOMSI M 32 M3039 37 ECOPATIO 00:29:51
147 5384 MARCIO DA SILVA PASSOS M 40 M4049 43 NAO TENHO 00:29:57
148 5271 JEFFERSON ERNANDES MENESES DE M 29 M1429 40 MUGO SUPLEMENTOS 00:30:05

CASTRO
149 5388 MARCOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 37 M3039 38 NAO 00:30:11
150 5050 ANDRE CARVALHEIRO GARCIA M 32 M3039 39 PERNAS PARA QUE TE 00:30:14
QUERO
151 5284 JONATHAN MIRANDA SANTOS M 25 M1429 41 NAO TENHO 00:30:16
152 5423 MAXWELL RODRIGUES ANUNCIACAO M 27 M1429 42 MIKE RUN 00:30:25
153 5023 ALEXANDRE DOS ANJOS SILVA M 37 M3039 40 ELIZEU GODOI 00:30:35
154 5091 BRUNO FERNANDES SILVA M 40 M4049 44 NAO TENHO 00:30:41
155 5577 VINICIUS GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS M 33 M3039 41 EQUIPE STREET 00:30:49
FERNANDES

156 5059 ANGELO FONSECA MATOS M 68 M6099 7 COMPANHEIROS RUN 00:30:50
157 5367 LUIZ ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 52 M5059 18 NAO TENHO 00:30:56
158 5176 ERICK SANTANA M 29 M1429 43 00:31:02
159 5576 VINICIOS SANTOS DA SILVA M 25 M1429 44 ECOPORTO 00:31:03
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CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

5KM  MASC
160 5418 MATHEUS VINICIUS GUERRA M 27 M1429 45 DA INFANCIA 00:31:12
161 5299 JOSE RUBENS R DO NASCIMENTO M 75 M6099 8 00:31:14
162 5325 LEANDRO DA SILVA FERREIRA M 40 MA4049 45 JABUCA RUNNERS 00:31:14
163 5010 ALAN MAGALHAES ANDRADE M 25 M1429 46 DA INFANCIA 00:31:15
164 5104 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA M 40 M4049 46 EQUIPE STREET 00:31:18
165 5371 MAILSON DE CARVALHO SILVA M 43 M4049 47 NAO TENHO 00:31:26
166 5421 MAURICIO NEVES NOGUEIRA M 48 M4049 48 EQUIPE ROMULO SA 00:31:29
167 5192 FAGNER SILVA CARVALHO M 35 M3039 42 EQUIPE STREET 00:31:31
168 5345 LUCAS QUEIROZ SILVA M 27 M1429 47 NAO TENHO 00:31:41
169 5092 BRUNO MATIAS AMARAL M 27 M1429 48 NAO TENHO 00:31:44
170 5105 CARLOS JOSE SANTOS FERREIRA LEAL M 35 M3039 43 NAO TENHO 00:31:46
171 5484 REGINALDO DOS SANTOS DINIZ M 59 M5059 19 ELISEU GODOY 00:31:47
ASSESSORIA
172 5316 KAUAN SANTOS SANTANA M 21 M1429 49 00:32:01
173 5185 FABIANO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS M 52 M5059 20 NAO TENHO 00:32:16
174 5186 FABIANO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS M 52 M5059 21 ECOPORTO 00:32:16
175 5526 SERGIO LOPES NETTO M 28 M1429 50 NAO TENHO 00:32:24
176 5008 AGOSTINHO PINTO CARNEIRO M 70 M6099 9 VILMA AM TRMA 00:32:33
177 5064 ANTONIO CARLOS GODY VECCF M 61 M6099 10 EQUIPE STREET 00:32:35
178 5504 ROGERIO RIBEIRO M 47 M4049 49 NAO TENHO 00:32:36
179 5457 OLIVEIRA LEANDRO DOS SANTOS M 69 M6099 11 NAO TENHO 00:32:37
180 5051 ANDRE CESAR ARAUJO SANTOS M 36 M3039 44 ECOPATIO 00:32:48
181 5495 ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 68 M6099 12 INSTITUTO DE ROSIS 00:32:53
182 5480 RAUL PIRAUA CABRAL M 42 M4049 50 TIRED RUNNERS 00:33:18
183 5151 DIEGO BRASIL DE ALMEIDA M 42 M4049 51 NAO TENHO 00:33:21
184 5071 ARTHUR PAIXAO BATISTA M 0 MO0013 1 OS ZATLETAS DO 00:33:28
GUARUJA
185 5411 MARIO FREITAS DE CARVALHOJUNIOR M = 44 MA4049 52 NAO TENHO 00:33:46
186 5047 ANDERSON IGNACIO DOS SANTOS M 46 M4049 53 CONTRETATEAM 00:33:47
187 5121 CICERO ADECILDO BERNARDINO M 64 M6099 13 OS VENCEDORES 00:33:57
188 5593 YURISEMENOV M 41 M4049 54 00:34:06
189 5294 JOSE FLAVIO DOMINGUES BRANCO M 54 M5059 22 SINPOLSAN 00:34:06
190 5362 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR M 45 M4049 55 NAO TENHO 00:34:15
191 5014 ALDO BENTO BARBOSA M 42 M4049 56 AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:34:24
IRIS
192 5167 EDUARDO SOUZA DOS SANTOS M 44 M4049 57 BIA SANTOS 00:34:25
PERSONAL
193 5562 THIERRY HENRY BICUDO M 16 M1429 51 LEANDRO COSTA 00:34:25
194 5387 MARCOS PAULO DE MENEZES M 50 M5059 23 NAO TENHO 00:34:39
195 5177 ERNANI ANSELMO DO NASCIMENTO M 45 M4049 58 NAO TENHO 00:34:39
196 5295 JOSE INACIO DE MOURA M 57 M5059 24 CAVEIRAS 00:34:40
197 5527 SERGIO RICARDO AZENHA FERNANDES M 51  M5059 25 AQUAFISIO 00:34:43

07/04/2024 - 13:52:11 RAVELI SPORTS https://www.ravelisports.com.br



CORRIDA AUTISMO SAO VICENTE 2024

5KM  MASC
198 5118 CHARLES DE ASSUNCAORODRIGUES ~ M = 42 M4049 59 NAO TENHO 00:34:47
199 5309 JULIO BEZIACO M 34 M3039 45 NAO TENHO 00:34:49
200 5307 JULIANO CORREIA DOS SANTOS M 35 M3039 46 ECOPORTO 00:34:52
201 5277 JOAO CARLOS FERREIRA DOSSANTOS M 25 M1429 52 NAO TENHO 00:35:00
202 5468 PEDRO DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 64 M6099 14 ECOPORTO 00:35:17
203 5525 SERGIO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA M 47 M4049 60 NAO TENHO 00:35:18
204 5376 MANOEL ROBERTOJESUS PIRESJUNIOR M 57 M5059 26 00:35:33
205 5564 TOMAS PETERLE FOLEGOTTO M 16 M1429 53 00:35:37
206 5500 RODRIGO DE MENESES BELLINI M 35 M3039 47 NAO TENHO 00:35:39
207 5496 ROBERTO MATIAS DE SOUZA M 62 M6099 15 NANA E DOKA 00:35:41
208 5232 HAMILTON RODRIGUES SILVA M 43 M4049 61 NAO TENHO 00:35:44
209 5543 TARCISIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 55 MS059 27 NAO TENHO 00:36:05
210 5410 MARIO ALBERTO DA SILVA TAVARES M 49 M4049 62 NAO TENHO 00:36:17
JUNIOR
211 5048 ANDERSON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA M 46 M4049 63 NAO TENHO 00:36:49
212 5485 RENAN DA CUNHA SANTOS M 31 M3039 48 NAO TENHO 00:38:00
213 5343 LUCAS CAMILO JANUARIO M 26 M1429 54 EQUIPE STREET 00:38:18
214 5049 ANDERSON NASCIMENTO M 39 M3039 49 ECOPORTO 00:38:29
215 5288 JOSE AMARO HONORIO M 52 Ms059 28 NAO 00:38:45
216 5356 LUCIANO DE JESUS SANTOS M 41 M4049 64 00:38:46
217 5469 PEDRO ESTEBAN FOLEGOTTO M 52 MS059 29 00:38:59
218 5254 VAN SANTANA DE ARAUJO M 57 MS059 30 PANTANO VICENTINO ~ 00:39:01
219 5261 JAILTON DE ALMEIDA SILVA M 38 M3039 50 00:39:02
220 5451 NILBERTO DANTAS M 43 M4049 65 NAO TENHO 00:39:14
221 5070 ARTHUR HENRIQUE DOSSANTOSSILVA M = 15 M1429 55 AMIGOS RUNNERS DA 00:39:32
IRIS
222 5573 VICTOR HUGO GONCALVESRODRIGUES M = 26 M1429 56 NAO TENHO 00:39:41
223 5530 SIDNEY NERES GILBERTO M 41 M4049 66 NAO TENHO 00:39:42
224 5474 RAFAEL DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M3039 51 TODOS PELA LORENA ~ 00:39:45
225 5503 ROGELIO ALVES M 62 M6099 16 NAO TENHO 00:40:08
226 5157 EDCLEBER LIMA SANTOS M 42 M4049 67 EQUIPE STREET 00:40:09
227 5463 PATRICK OLIVEIRA MARTINS M 2 MOO013 2 EQUIPE STREET 00:40:34
228 5196 FELIPE SANTOS ALMEIDA M 39 M3039 52 CT MARACANA 00:40:42
229 5240 ICARO KLINGER M 37 M3039 53 NAO TENHO 00:40:46
230 5565 VANDERLEI DE SOUZA LIMA M 68 M6099 17 NAO TENHO 00:41:02
231 5165 EDUARDO PAPI M 49 M4049 68 NAO TENHO 00:41:06
232 5446 NELSON CARNOVALLI M 59 M5059 31 UNIDOS DA FE 00:41:29
233 5245 INGRID VITORIA MENEZES DOSSANTOS M = 25 M1429 57 EQUIPE STREET 00:42:03
234 5093 BRUNO PERES FERNANDES M 34 M3039 54 ECOPORTO 00:42:43
235 5591 WILLIAN VINICIUS DE SOUZA M 34 M3039 55 EQUIPE STREET 00:43:12
236 5163 EDUARDO BEZERRA M 37 M3039 56 NAO TENHO 00:43:17
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237 5272 JEFFERSON VIANA DE MELO M 36 M3039 57 NAO TENHO 00:43:39
238 5477 RAMON BATISTA ANDRADE M 26 M1429 58 NAO TENHO 00:43:51
239 5347 LUCAS ZUETTE CASTRO ANDRADE M 22 M1429 59 NAO TENHO 00:43:54
240 5374 MANOEL DORNELES RODRIGUES M 72 M6099 18 0S INCRIVEIS 00:43:57
241 5206 FILIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA M 35 M3039 58 NAO TENHO 00:44:30
242 5302 JOTA MONTEIRO M 64 M6099 19 AMIGOS 00:44:42
243 5285 JORGE MONTEIRO M 69 M6099 20 AMIGOS 00:44:50
244 5193 FELIPE BARROS M 22 M1429 60 NAO TENHO 00:45:25
245 5415 MATHEUS FONTES LUIZ TABAJARA M 28 M1429 61 NAO TENHO 00:45:35
246 5276 JHONATAN ALMEIDA COSTA M 24 M1429 62 ECOPORTO 00:45:49
247 5293 JOSE EDUARDO OLIVEIRA MARTINS M 29 M1429 63 EQUIPE STREET 00:45:49
248 5220 GENTIL BATISTA VIEIRA M 52 M5059 32 NAO TENHO 00:45:56
249 5066 APARECIDO CONCEICAO OLIVIERI M 70 M6099 21 NAO TENHO 00:48:31
250 5298 JOSE RENATO CONDURSIPARANHOS M 45 M4049 69 NAO TENHO 00:49:13
251 5140 DANILO DE DEUS BARRETO M 44 M4049 70 LINDINHOS 00:49:47
252 5587 WANDERSON MENEZES DA SILVA M 37 M3039 59 EQUIPE 00:50:06
FALCOES/ACADEMIA
MALHACAO
253 5159 EDMILSON ROSA M 40 M4049 71 EQUIPE 00:50:07
FALCOES/ACADEMIA
MALHACAO
254 5289 JOSE BENICIO DA SILVA SANTOS M 61 M6099 22 NAO TENHO 00:50:22
255 5584 WAGNER ALESSANDRO DOSSANTOS M 53  M5059 33 EQUIPE STREET 00:51:28
256 5267 JEAN GONCALVES DE CARVALHO M 34 M3039 60 CORRIDAS 00:51:28
CLANDESTINAS
257 5287 JOSE ADRIANO FERREIRA M 43 M4049 72 00:55:22
258 5200 FERNANDO CASANOVADOSSANTOS M 19 M1429 64 01:00:52
259 5366 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS DA SILVA M 20 M1429 65 NAO TENHO 01:03:20
260 5113 CAUAN RUIZ LOPES DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M3039 61 NAO TENHO 01:04:54
261 5290 JOSE CANDIDO DE SOUZA FILHO M 57 M5059 34 NAO TENHO 01:04:55
262 5268 JEFERSON COSTA PINTO FRANCISCO M 42 M4049 73 NAO TENHO 01:07:47
263 5561 THIAGO OLIVEIRA M 41 M4049 74 NAO TENHO 01:07:50
264 5594 YVES MORIN M 81 M6099 23 01:12:50
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